CELL CULTURE
PLASTICWARE
CELL CULTURE PLASTICWARE
Index
Introduction 4
1. Primo® Cell Culture consumable and general microplates 6
Primo® cell culture consumable .................................................................................................................. 8
Primo® Screening plates ..............................................................................................................................11

Quantity 24 30 30
Lid + - -
Ordering information
Cat. Description Color Q.ty/case
ECPCR0201BL Primo® Screening Plate
384 well TC treated,
sterile (with lids)
black 24 plates
ECPCR0203BL Primo® Screening Plate
384 well, untreated,
sterile (no lids)
black 30 plates
ECPCR0204BL Primo® Screening Plate
384 well, untreated, non
sterile (no lids)
black 30 plates
ECPCR0201BL
Primo® Screening plates Primo® UV plates
12 13
CELL CULTURE PLASTICWARE CELL CULTURE PLASTICWARE
96 well Primo® Screening Plate
Features
• Optimum signal to noise ratio
• Reduced autofluorescence
• Cytotoxic free
• Sterile and non sterile plates available
• Tissue Culture (TC) or untreated plates available
• Leak free
• Barcoding option available
Cat. ECPCR0221 ECPCR0223 ECPCR0224
Well format 96 96 96
Well bottom clear clear clear
Colour black black black
Sterile yes yes no
Surface treatment TC - -
Growth Area (mm2) 32 34 32
Max volume (μl) 50 350 350
Working volume (μl) 25 - 340 25 - 340 25 - 340
Quantity 24 30 30
Lid + - -
Ordering information
Cat. Description Color Q.ty/case
ECPCR0221 Primo® Screening Plate
96 well TC treated,
sterile (with lids)
black 24 plates
ECPCR0223 Primo® Screening Plate
96 well, sterile (no lids)
black 30 plates
ECPCR0224 Primo® Screening Plate
96 well, non sterile (no
lids)
black 30 plates
24 well Primo® Screening Plate
Features
• Optimum signal to noise ratio
• Reduced autofluorescence
• Cytotoxic free
• Sterile and non sterile plates available
• Tissue Culture (TC) or untreated plates available
• Leak free
• Barcoding option available
Cat. ECPCR0241 ECPCR0243 ECPCR0244
Well format 24 24 24
Well bottom clear clear clear
Colour black black black
Sterile yes yes no
Surface treatment TC - -
Growth Area (mm2) 165 165 165
Max volume (μl) 2.5 2.5 2.5
Working volume (μl) 0.5 - 1.9 0.5 - 1.9 0.5 - 1.9
Quantity 24 30 30
Lid + - -
Ordering information
Cat. Description Color Q.ty/case
ECPCR0241 Primo® Screening Plate
24 well TC treated, sterile
(with lids)
black 24 plates
ECPCR0243 Primo® Screening Plate 24
well, sterile (no lids)
black 30 plates
ECPCR0244 Primo® Screening Plate 24
well, non sterile (no lids)
black 30 plates
ECPCR0222
ECPCR0241
Primo® UV plates
Primo® UV are ultra clear base plates allowing DNA measurements at 260/280 nm wavelengths in a medium or high throughput contest.
The plates fit most microplate readers and can be easily handled by robotic systems.
Features
• Ultraclear base improves transmission for low wavelenghts
• Optimal signal-to-noise ratio
• Free from DNase, RNase and human genomic DNA
• Barcode available on request
• Suitable for adhesive and heat sealing
• Working volume 120 µl for 384 well plates and 350 µl for 96 well
plates
Ordering information
Cat. Description Color Q.ty/case
ECPCR0214 Primo® UV Plate 384 wells,
UV base, non-sterile, (no
lids)
black 30 plates
ECPCR0234 Primo® UV Plate 96 wells,
UV base, non-sterile, (no
lids)
clear 30 plates
ECPCR0214
ECPCR0234
Primo® Assay Plates Primo® Assay Plates
14 15
CELL CULTURE PLASTICWARE CELL CULTURE PLASTICWARE
Primo® Assay Plates
Primo® Assay plates are flat bottom polystyrene plates suitable for fluorescence or luminescence assays.
Clear plates
offer the best solutions for spectrophotometry applications.
White plates
give the best results for luminescence detection since they maximise
signal intensity.
Black plates
are recommended for top reading fluorescence instrumentation
thanks to of their low background and minimised light scattering.
384 well Assay Plates
Features
• Black, white and clear plates available
• Alphanumeric grid references
• Free from DNase, RNase and human genomic DNA
• Barcode available on request
• Suitable for adhesive and heat sealing
•  Lids available
Cat. ECPCR0264 ECPCR0274 ECPCR0254
Well format 384 384 384
Well shape F-bottom F-bottom F-bottom
Colour black white clear
Sterile* no no no
Working volume 120 µl 120 µl 120 µl
Quantity 100 100 100
Compatible Lid ECPCR0280 ECPCR0280 ECPCR0280
* Sterilisation on request
Ordering information
Cat. Description Color Q.ty/case
ECPCR0254 Primo® 384 well Assay Plate, non-sterile clear 100 plates
ECPCR0264 Primo® 384 well Assay Plate, non-sterile black 100 plates
ECPCR0274 Primo® 384 well Assay Plate, non-sterile white 100 plates
96 well Assay Plates
Features
• Black and white plates available
• Chimney well design to overcome optical crosstalk and
contamination
• Alphanumeric grid references
• Free from DNase, RNase and human genomic DNA
• Barcode available on request
• Suitable for adhesive and heat sealing
• Lids available
Cat. ECPCR0263 ECPCR0273
Well format 96 96
Well shape F-bottom F-bottom
Colour black white
Sterile* no no
Working volume 350 µl 350 µl
Quantity 100 100
Compatible Lid ECPCR0282 / ECPCR0283 ECPCR0282 / ECPCR0283
* Sterilisation on request
Ordering information
Cat. Description Color Q.ty/case
ECPCR0263 Primo® 96 well Assay Plate, non-sterile black 100 plates
ECPCR0273 Primo® 96 well Assay Plate, non-sterile white 100 plates
ECPCR0274ECPCR0264ECPCR0254
ECPCR0263 ECPCR0273
Primo® Assay Plates Primo® Lids for Screening plates and Assay Plates
16 17
CELL CULTURE PLASTICWARE CELL CULTURE PLASTICWARE
24 well Assay Plates
Features
• Black plates
• Chimney well design to overcome optical crosstalk and
contaminatiion
• Alphanumeric grid references
• Free from DNase, RNase and human genomic DNA
• Barcode available on request
• Suitable for adhesive and heat sealing
• Lids available (ECPCR0284 or ECPCR0286)
• Working volume 1880 µl
Cat. ECPCR0262
Well format 24
Well shape F-bottom
Colour black
Sterile* no
Working volume 1880 µl
Quantity 100
Compatible Lid ECPCR0284 / ECPCR0286
* Sterilisation on request
Ordering information
Cat. Description Color Q.ty/case
ECPCR0262 Primo® 24 well Assay Plate, non-sterile black 100 plates
Primo® Lids for Screening plates and Assay Plates
Ordering information
Cat. Description Q.ty/case
ECPCR0281 Primo® 384 well Plate Lid, low profile, no condensation rings, sterile 100 lids
ECPCR0280 Primo® 384 well Plate Lid, low profile, no condensation rings, non sterile 100 lids
ECPCR0283 Primo® 96 well Plate Lid, low profile, condensation rings, sterile 80 lids
ECPCR0282 Primo® 96 well Plate Lid, low profile, condensation rings, non sterile 80 lids
ECPCR0284 Primo® 24 well Plate Lid, low profile, condensation rings, sterile 80 lids
ECPCR0286 Primo® 24 well Plate Lid, low profile, condensation rings, non sterile 80 lids
Adhesive and Heat Seals for microplates and
storage plates
You can choose between adhesive and heat sealing. Both offer
a wide selection of materials to choose from depending on your
application requirements. All seals are certified free from nucleases
and human genomic DNA.
Most adhesive seals are supplied with convenient tabs on both ends
for easy application.
These tabs also enable easy peeling to remove a seal without leaving
adhesive residue on the sealing surface.
Heat seals are available as sheets for manual or semi-automatic
heat sealers, and in roll formats for automated sealers.  Heat sealing
offers 100% effective sealing integrity, as well as being quick and cost
effective.
Cat. Optically
Clear
Peelable Gas Permeable Moisture
Barrier
Sterile Min.Temp°C Max.Temp°C
Adhesive Seals
ECPCR0510 √ √ -20 80
ECPCR0517 √ √ √ -20 40
ECPCR0517ST √ √ √ √ -20 40
ECPCR0518 √ √ √ 0 40
ECPCR0518ST √ √ √ √ 0 40
ECPCR0512 √ √ -20 80
ECPCR0516/96 √ √ √ √ √ -20 80
ECPCR0516/384 √ √ √ √ √ -20 80
Heat Seals
ECPCR0527 √ √ -20 80
ECPCR0597 √ √ √ -20 80
ECPCR0597ST √ √ √ √ -20 80
ECPCR0587 √ √ -80 40
ECPCR0541 √ √ √ -20 80
Ordering information
Cat. Description Q.ty/case
ECPCR0510 Primo® Adhesive Transparent Seal 100 sheets
ECPCR0517 Primo® Air-O-seal, Hydrophobic Gas Permeable Adhesive Seal 100 sheets
ECPCR0517ST Primo® Air-O-seal, Hydrophobic Gas Permeable Adhesive Seal (sterile) 100 sheets
ECPCR0518 Primo® Double Skin Breathable film 100 sheets
ECPCR0518ST Primo® Double Skin Breathable film sterile 100 sheets
ECPCR0512 Primo® peelable DMSO Resistant Adhesive Foil 100 sheets
ECPCR0516/96 Primo® Gas permeable tissue culture seals for 96 well plates, sterile 100 sheets
ECPCR0516/384 Primo® Gas permeable tissue culture seals for 384 well plates, sterile 100 sheets
ECPCR0527 Primo® Black Seal 100 sheets
ECPCR0597 Primo® Gas Permeable Seal Mk 2  (heat seal) 100 sheets
ECPCR0597ST Primo® Gas Permeable Seal Mk 2, sterile (heat seal) 100 sheets
ECPCR0587 Primo® Peelable Seal DMSO resistant (heat seal) 100 sheets
ECPCR0541 Primo® Transparent Seal I 100 sheets
Please contact tsa@euroclone.it for further technical details bout adhesive and heat seals.
Primo® Polypropylene Storage Plates Primo® Polypropylene Storage Plates
18 19
CELL CULTURE PLASTICWARE CELL CULTURE PLASTICWARE
Primo® Polypropylene Storage Plates
Polypropylene plates are mainly used for storage applications. Polypropylene has very low biomolecular binding properties, tolerates high
temperatures and it is resistant to many standard laboratory chemicals, (including DMSO) making this material the best choice for storage plates.
For the production of Primo® Polypropylene Storage Plates, we select the highest medical grade virgin polypropylene with high chemical
resistance against chemicals such as DMSO, phenol and chloroform. The production is made in clean room facilities, certified free from RNase,
DNase, human genomic DNA and endotoxin.
Primo® Polypropylene Storage Plates are available with different well shape and different well bottom shapes.
Tips on choosing wells shape:
Round Wells
are suitable for most applications since they show reduced wicking
and bubbling.
Square Wells
ensure the best use of space and improve sample mixing in particular
when they are used for bacterial culture growth.
U-bottom
is most suitable for washing, mixing and pelleting and gives high
surface area.
V-bottom
is most suitable for precipitation, centrifugation and small volume
recovery.
Primo® 384 and 96 Deep Square-Well Plate
Features
• Compatible with robotics and automation
• A small radius on each corner prevents sample wicking
• Barcode available on request
• Autoclavable
• Suitable for adhesive and heat sealing
• Sealing Mat available
Cat. ECPCR0147 ECPCR0126 ECPCR0132 ECPCR0136
Well format 384 96 96 96
Well shape V-bottom U-bottom V-bottom U-bottom
Colour natural natural natural natural
Autoclavable yes yes yes yes
Max volume 190 µl 1.2 ml 2 ml 2.2 ml
Quantity 100 100 50 50
Compatible Sealing Mat ECPCR0139 ECPCR0137 - ECPCR0137
Ordering information
Cat. Description Q.ty/case
ECPCR0147 Primo® 190 µl, 384 Polypropylene deep square well Plate, V-bottom 100 plates
ECPCR0126 Primo® 1.2 ml, 96 Polypropylene deep square well Plate, U-bottom 100 plates
ECPCR0132 Primo® 2 ml, 96 Polypropylene deep square well Plate, V-bottom 50 plates
ECPCR0136 Primo® 2.2 ml, 96 Polypropylene deep square well Plate, U-bottom 50 plates
Primo® 96 round-well Plate
Features
• Round wells maximise sample retrivial
• Compatible with robotics and automation
• Barcode available on request
• Autoclavable
• Suitable for adhesive and heat sealing
• Sealing Mat available
Cat. ECPCR0110 ECPCR0116 ECPCR0117
Well format 96 96 96
Well shape U-bottom U-bottom V-bottom
Colour natural natural natural
Autoclavable yes yes yes
Max volume 300 µl 350 µl 330 µl
Quantity 100 100 100
Compatible Sealing Mat - ECPCR0138 ECPCR0138
Ordering information
Cat. Description Q.ty/case
ECPCR0110 Primo® 300 µl, 96 Polypropylene round well Plate, U-bottom 100 plates
ECPCR0116 Primo® 350 µl, 96 Polypropylene round well Plate, U-bottom 100 plates
ECPCR0117 Primo® 330 µl, 96 Polypropylene round well Plate, V-bottom 100 plates
ECPCR0116 ECPCR0117ECPCR0110
ECPCR0126 ECPCR0132ECPCR0136ECPCR0147
Primo® Polypropylene Storage Plates Filtration System
20 21
CELL CULTURE PLASTICWARE CELL CULTURE PLASTICWARE
Primo® 96 Deep Round-Well Plate
Features
• Round wells maximise sample retrivial
• Cross-contamination eliminated by chimney-style wells
• Compatible with robotics and automation
• Barcode available on request
• Autoclavable
• Suitable for adhesive and heat sealing
• Sealing Mat available
Cat. ECPCR0120 ECPCR0130
Well format 96 96
Well shape U-bottom U-bottom
Colour natural natural
Autoclavable yes yes
Max volume 1.2 ml 2 ml
Quantity 100 100
Compatible Sealing Mat ECPCR0135 ECPCR0138
Ordering information
Cat. Description Q.ty/case
ECPCR0120 Primo® 1.2 ml, 96 Polypropylene deep round well Plate, U-bottom 50 plates
ECPCR0130 Primo® 2 ml, 96 Polypropylene deep round well Plate, U-bottom 50 plates
Primo® sealing mat for polypropylene plates
Ordering information
Cat. Description Q.ty/case
ECPCR0139 Primo® 384 well square well silicon mat 50 mats
ECPCR0137 Primo® 96 well square well silicon mat 50 mats
ECPCR0138 Primo® 96 well round well silicon mat 50 mats
ECPCR0135 Primo® 96 well round well silicon mat
(only for ECPCR0120)
50 mats
ECPCR0135 ECPCR0139
ECPCR0120
Filtration System

substantially faster flow rates than PVDF; it is suitable for pre-filtration
and filtration of buffers and culture media.
Ordering information
Cat. Description Q.ty/case
EPVPE22250 Primo® Vacuum Filter Systems, 250 ml, 0.22 μm, PES 12
EPVPE45250 Primo® Vacuum Filter Systems, 250 ml, 0.45 μm, PES 12
EPVPE22500 Primo® Vacuum Filter Systems, 500 ml, 0,22 μm, PES 12
EPVPE45500 Primo® Vacuum Filter Systems, 500 ml, 0.45 μm, PES 12
EPVPE221000 Primo® Vacuum Filter Systems, 1000 ml, 0.22 μm, PES 12
Primo® Syringe Filters
Features
• Available with 2 membrane types: PVDF e PES
• Membrane area: 4.3 cm2

• Certified non-pyrogenic
• Lot N° for quality traceability on every box
Ordering information
Cat. Description Q.ty/case
EPSPV2230 Primo® Syringe Filters, PVDF, 0.22 μm pour size, 30 mm diameter 45
EPSPV4530 Primo® Syringe Filters, PVDF, 0.45 μm pour size, 30 mm diameter 45
EPSPE2230 Primo® Syringe Filters, PES, 0.22 μm pour size, 30 mm diameter 45
EPSPE4530 Primo® Syringe Filters, PES, 0.45 μm pour size, 30 mm diameter 45
Liquid Handling Liquid Handling
22 23
CELL CULTURE PLASTICWARE CELL CULTURE PLASTICWARE
Liquid Handling

nn
el
Ordering information
Cat. Description
ECP1KIT1 Kit Single Channel Primo® 1x (0.5 - 10 μl), 1x (10 - 100 μl), 1x (100 - 1000 μl)
ECP1KIT2 Kit Single Channel Primo® 1x (2 - 20 μl), 1x (20 - 200 μl), 1x (100 - 1000 μl)
ECP1KIT3 Kit Single Channel Primo® 2x (0.5 - 10 μl), 1x (10 - 100 μl)
Primo® filter tips
 ✓ With high quality without cellulose additives, made
to avoid cross - contamination
 ✓ Crystal clear quality
 ✓ Accurate graduation marks
 ✓ Low Retention properties
 ✓ Certified DNase, RNase, Human DNA, Pyrogen,
PCR Inhibitors Free
 ✓ Sterile packaging
 ✓ Compatible with most pipettes available on the market
Ordering information
Code Description Format
ECTD00010 Primo® filter tips 0.1 - 10 μl, Sterile, Low Retention, racked 10x96 pcs
ECTD00011 Primo® filter tips 0.1 - 10 μl, Long, Sterile, Low Retention, racked 10x96 pcs
ECTD00020 Primo® filter tips 2 - 20 μl, Sterile, Low Retention, racked 10x96 pcs
ECTD00100 Primo® filter tips 2 - 100 μl, Sterile, Low Retention, racked 10x96 pcs
ECTD00200 Primo® filter tips 2 - 200 μl, Sterile, Low Retention, racked 10x96 pcs
ECTD00300 Primo® filter tips 2 - 300 μl, Sterile, Low Retention, racked 10x96 pcs
ECTD01005 Primo® filter tips 100 - 1000 μl, Sterile, Low Retention, racked 8x96 pcs
Primo® tips
 ✓ Without filter
 ✓ Not sterile
 ✓ Autoclavable
 ✓ Available in: Bulk, Rack and Refill Kit
Ordering information
Code Description Format
Bag Not Sterile
ECTD10010 Primo® tips 0.1 - 10 μl, clear, bag 1000 pcs
ECTD10011 Primo® tips 0.1 - 10 μl, long, clear, bag 1000 pcs
ECTD10200 Primo® tips 2 - 200 μl, clear, bag 1000 pcs
ECTD10300 Primo® tips 2 - 300 μl, clear, bag 1000 pcs
ECTD51000 Primo® tips 100 - 1000 μl, clear, bag 1000 pcs
Rack Not Sterile
ECTD50010RN Primo® tips 0.1 - 10 μl, Racked 10x96 pcs
ECTD50011RN Primo® tips 0.1 - 10 μl, Long, Racked 10x96 pcs
ECTD50200RN Primo® tips 2 - 200 μl, Clear, Racked 10x96 pcs
ECTD50300RN Primo® tips 2 - 300 μl, Clear, Racked 10x96 pcs
ECTD51000RN Primo® tips 100 - 1000 μl, Clear, Racked 8x96 pcs
Refill Not Sterile
ECTD50010RL Primo® tips 0.1 - 10 μl, Clear, Refill Kit 10x96 pcs
ECTD50011RL Primo® tips 0.1 - 10 μl, Long, Clear, Refill Kit 10x96 pcs
ECTD50200RL Primo® tips 2 - 200 μl, Clear, Refill Kit 10x96 pcs
ECTD51000RL Primo® tips 100 - 1000 μl, Clear, Refill Kit 5x96 pcs
Dual volume adjustment
Ergonomically optimized
Large volume display
High resistant material
Universal cone
Total ejector adjustment
Color code
Color code
Liquid Handling Liquid Handling
26 27
CELL CULTURE PLASTICWARE CELL CULTURE PLASTICWARE
Primo® rack for Refill Kit
Primo® reloading tips system is the perfect choice for users wishing to save on plastic waste and storage space and is extremely easy to use.
Primo® empty tips racks are autoclavable and can be reused permanently.
Ordering information
Code Description Format
ECTD50010E Primo® rack for 10 μl reload tips 50 pcs
ECTD50011E Primo® rack for 10 μl long reload tips 50 pcs
ECTD50200E Primo® rack for 200 μl reload tips 50 pcs
ECTD51000E Primo® rack for 1000 μl reload tips 32 pcs
SERVICES
Services Services
30 31
CELL CULTURE PLASTICWARE CELL CULTURE PLASTICWARE